
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

11000-1000-51300-1010-001047-1411-00000 12/31/2021 01/26/2022 J/E Correct 2nd quarter account code; Temp Transaction Number T0068893 $209.42 $0.00
11000-1000-51300-1000-001047-1411-00000 12/31/2021 01/26/2022 J/E Correct 2nd quarter account code; Temp Transaction Number T0068893 $0.00 $209.42

25152-0000-44301-0000-001047-0000-00000 12/16/2021 01/31/2022 J/E Correct deposit account code for Medicaid batch 6866; Temp Transaction Number T0068925 $0.00 $7,714.73
25152-2100-56118-0000-001047-0000-00000 12/16/2021 01/31/2022 J/E Correct deposit account code for Medicaid batch 6866; Temp Transaction Number T0068925 $7,714.73 $0.00

11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 01/14/2022 02/13/2022 J/E Analysis Svc Charge January 2022; Temp Transaction Number T0069038 $274.75 $0.00
11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 01/14/2022 02/13/2022 J/E Analysis Svc Charge January 2022; Temp Transaction Number T0069038 $0.00 $274.75

31200-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 01/31/2022 02/13/2022 J/E Check #13389 was issued to APS but did not clear through the bank.  They said they would not try to resubmit 
and return the check.  However, they did go ahead and resubmit it (Lease payment); Temp Transaction Number 
T0069064

$0.00 $28,298.17

31200-4000-54610-0000-001047-0000-00000 01/31/2022 02/13/2022 J/E Check #13389 was issued to APS but did not clear through the bank.  They said they would not try to resubmit 
and return the check.  However, they did go ahead and resubmit it (Lease payment); Temp Transaction Number 
T0069064

$28,298.17 $0.00

11000-1000-55915-1010-001047-0000-00000 01/31/2022 02/13/2022 J/E Check #13416 NM Ballet Co. will be reimbursed in February.  Check had already been resubmitted with it did 
not get verified through the bank.; Temp Transaction Number T0069065

$300.00 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 01/31/2022 02/13/2022 J/E Check #13416 NM Ballet Co. will be reimbursed in February.  Check had already been resubmitted with it did 
not get verified through the bank.; Temp Transaction Number T0069065

$0.00 $300.00

Finance Meeting February 18, 2022

Transaction Number: 00053851

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2022", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 2/13/2022 10:34:29 PM

Transaction Number: 00053679

Transaction Number: 00053711

Transaction Number: 00053824

Transaction Number: 00053850



PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

31-Jan-22

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 1,207,682.27

Add:

0.00

Less:
9/28/2021 13215 African American Performing Arts Center 

Foundation
$500.00

10/13/2021 13250 African American Performing Arts Center 
Foundation

$1,870.00

10/26/2021 13270 ABQ BioPark $52.50
12/10/2021 13367 Affordable Buttons $185.06
12/15/2021 13375 Chavez, Melanie $29.75
1/5/2022 13389 APS Board of Education $28,298.17
1/12/2022 13416 NM Ballet Company $300.00
1/12/2022 13417 NM Gas Company $3,245.26
1/12/2022 13419 Southwest Copy Systems $592.03
1/28/2022 13432 Waste Management $165.54
1/31/2022 13433 Chavez, Melanie $1,316.91
1/31/2022 13434 Cota, Albert $337.20
1/31/2022 13436 Lopez, Tamara $245.95
1/31/2022 13437 Judway, Justine $366.95

(37,505.32)

1,170,176.95

Ending Balance per G/L 1,170,176.95

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 1,170,176.95

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00

Prepared by:  Rhonda Cordova
Signature

Reviewed and Approved by: 
Signature



Description 11000 21000 23000 24106 24154
11012 - US Bank Cash Account $785,229.64 $62,038.98 $171,483.96 ($37,673.43) ($1,338.23)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $785,229.64 $62,038.98 $171,483.96 ($37,673.43) ($1,338.23)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $785,229.64 $62,038.98 $171,483.96 ($37,673.43) ($1,338.23)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits $235,425.39 $2,332.99 $0.00 $12,015.58 $1,249.00
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings $210.78 $4.30 $0.00 $3.83 $0.13
23147 - Voluntary Deductions ($226.52) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($1.14)
23221 - Salaries & Wages ($107,955.51) ($1,389.93) $0.00 ($3,875.80) ($481.83)
23224 - State Retirement Contributions ($25,916.86) ($212.07) $0.00 ($1,303.02) ($220.01)
23225 - Employment Insurance ($14,744.30) ($2.90) $0.00 ($1,420.54) ($184.81)
23226 - Unemployment Insurance $609.23 $7.52 $0.00 $16.34 $0.44
23242 - State Income Taxes $5,000.42 $53.16 $0.00 $93.16 $4.44
23245 - State Retirement Contributions ($19,892.75) ($129.45) $0.00 ($979.80) ($159.62)
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term ($81.43) $0.00 $0.00 ($9.48) ($1.06)
28247 - Voluntary Deductions ($10,231.80) $0.00 $0.00 ($1,360.76) ($142.43)
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $62,196.65 $663.62 $0.00 $3,179.51 $63.11
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance $415,841.55 $29,077.41 $159,844.32 $0.00 ($15,217.11)
Net Increase/Decrease $307,191.44 $32,297.95 $11,639.64 ($40,852.94) $13,815.77
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$723,032.99 $61,375.36 $171,483.96 ($40,852.94) ($1,401.34)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund 
Balance

$785,229.64 $62,038.98 $171,483.96 ($37,673.43) ($1,338.23)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2022; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression: [All]; Balance Date: 01/31/2022; Detail: No; Created On: 2/13/2022 10:44:38 PM
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24301 24307 24308 24316 24330 25152 26207 27109 29130
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($45,010.44) ($4,563.00) ($2,057.44) $50,400.62 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($45,010.44) ($4,563.00) ($2,057.44) $50,400.62 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($45,010.44) ($4,563.00) ($2,057.44) $50,400.62 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23

$4,924.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.56 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,806.75) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
($1,049.47) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $332.47 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($67.24) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $652.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $56.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($760.32) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $190.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,241.08) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $443.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,686.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $38,659.15 $2,512.88 $9,850.40 $5,735.36
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($45,010.44) ($4,563.00) ($3,743.44) $11,741.47 $0.00 ($8,609.80) $574.87
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($45,010.44) ($4,563.00) ($3,743.44) $50,400.62 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
$0.00 ($8,736.00) ($45,010.44) ($4,563.00) ($2,057.44) $50,400.62 $2,512.88 $1,240.60 $6,310.23
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31200 31600 31701 31703 Total
($226,384.53) $172,089.15 $232,295.96 $12,338.00 $1,170,176.95
($226,384.53) $172,089.15 $232,295.96 $12,338.00 $1,170,176.95
($226,384.53) $172,089.15 $232,295.96 $12,338.00 $1,170,176.95

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $255,947.82
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $223.60
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($227.36)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($115,509.82)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($28,368.96)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($15,767.58)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $640.10
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,207.49
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($21,731.89)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($91.58)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($12,532.93)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $67,788.89

($83,415.42) $155,819.20 $205,948.41 $0.00 $924,656.15
($142,969.11) $16,269.95 $26,347.55 $12,338.00 $177,731.91
($226,384.53) $172,089.15 $232,295.96 $12,338.00 $1,102,388.06
($226,384.53) $172,089.15 $232,295.96 $12,338.00 $1,170,176.95
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Bank Account Number
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
1/1/2022 Beginning Balance $1,240,185.26
1/5/2022 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $2,396.84 $1,237,788.42
1/5/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $19,381.82 $1,218,406.60
1/5/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $59,533.29 $1,158,873.31
1/5/2022 13388 AP Warrant AE Awards, Etc. Non-Void $26.50 $1,158,846.81
1/5/2022 13390 AP Warrant Baker, Brittney Non-Void $243.00 $1,158,603.81
1/5/2022 13391 AP Warrant Baum's Music Non-Void $774.56 $1,157,829.25
1/5/2022 13392 AP Warrant Dion's Pizza Non-Void $52.37 $1,157,776.88
1/5/2022 13393 AP Warrant Garcia, Susanna Non-Void $75.00 $1,157,701.88
1/5/2022 13394 AP Warrant Music Theater International Non-Void $400.00 $1,157,301.88
1/5/2022 13395 AP Warrant National Institute of Flamenco Non-Void $420.00 $1,156,881.88
1/5/2022 13396 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $320.00 $1,156,561.88
1/5/2022 13397 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $5,211.63 $1,151,350.25
1/5/2022 13398 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $504.89 $1,150,845.36
1/5/2022 13400 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $1,935.22 $1,148,910.14
1/5/2022 13401 AP Warrant Home Depot Non-Void $438.64 $1,148,471.50
1/6/2022 6887 Cash Receipt BYU/HSSC/Yearbook Non-Void $305.00 $1,148,776.50

1/10/2022 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,084.50 $1,147,692.00
1/10/2022 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,800.00 $1,144,892.00
1/10/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $5,729.69 $1,139,162.31
1/10/2022 Payroll Liability Check NMPSIA Non-Void $32,991.08 $1,106,171.23
1/10/2022 13402 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $753.34 $1,105,417.89
1/10/2022 13403 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $173.45 $1,105,244.44
1/10/2022 6879 Cash Receipt HSSC Non-Void $280.00 $1,105,524.44
1/10/2022 6891 Cash Receipt SB9 State Match Non-Void $12,338.00 $1,117,862.44
1/11/2022 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $48,370.77 $1,069,491.67
1/11/2022 13399 AP Warrant Atomic Dog Signs and Graphics Non-Void $506.66 $1,068,985.01
1/11/2022 6878 Cash Receipt NHS/General Box Tops/HSSC Non-Void $232.20 $1,069,217.21
1/11/2022 6892 Cash Receipt SEG January 2022 Non-Void $297,141.31 $1,366,358.52
1/12/2022 Payroll Liability Check New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Non-Void $5,251.79 $1,361,106.73
1/12/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Department of Labor Non-Void $405.73 $1,360,701.00
1/12/2022 Payroll Liability Check NM Taxation & Revenue Dept. Non-Void $219.30 $1,360,481.70
1/12/2022 13404 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $499.10 $1,359,982.60
1/12/2022 13405 AP Warrant Albuquerque Mediation Services Non-Void $242.72 $1,359,739.88
1/12/2022 13406 AP Warrant BYU Continuing Educaiton Non-Void $135.00 $1,359,604.88

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 01/01/2022; End Date: 01/31/2022; Status: Non-Void; Created On: 2/13/2022 10:45:43 PM
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1/12/2022 13407 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $1,282.21 $1,358,322.67
1/12/2022 13408 AP Warrant Chandler, Jody Non-Void $82.64 $1,358,240.03
1/12/2022 13409 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,696.88 $1,355,543.15
1/12/2022 13410 AP Warrant Central Region Educational Cooperative Non-Void $3,258.90 $1,352,284.25
1/12/2022 13411 AP Warrant Discount Dance Supply Non-Void $319.62 $1,351,964.63
1/12/2022 13412 AP Warrant Harris School Solutions Non-Void $347.29 $1,351,617.34
1/12/2022 13413 AP Warrant Hudson, Jeri Su Non-Void $1,100.00 $1,350,517.34
1/12/2022 13414 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $2,225.64 $1,348,291.70
1/12/2022 13415 AP Warrant Moss Adams LLP Non-Void $2,831.72 $1,345,459.98
1/12/2022 13417 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $3,245.26 $1,342,214.72
1/12/2022 13418 AP Warrant Quadient Non-Void $500.00 $1,341,714.72
1/12/2022 13419 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $592.03 $1,341,122.69
1/12/2022 13420 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $200.41 $1,340,922.28
1/12/2022 13421 AP Warrant Stumps Party Non-Void $213.75 $1,340,708.53
1/13/2022 13422 AP Warrant 9 Mile Tees Non-Void $460.27 $1,340,248.26
1/13/2022 13423 AP Warrant A&R Office Machines, Inc. Albuquerque 

Duplicator Supply
Non-Void $230.91 $1,340,017.35

1/13/2022 13424 AP Warrant J.W. Pepper Non-Void $142.00 $1,339,875.35
1/13/2022 13425 AP Warrant Medify Air, LLC Non-Void $4,563.00 $1,335,312.35
1/13/2022 13426 AP Warrant NMMEA Silver City Non-Void $414.00 $1,334,898.35
1/13/2022 13427 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $398.52 $1,334,499.83
1/13/2022 13428 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems - Albuquerque Non-Void $73.12 $1,334,426.71
1/13/2022 6877 Cash Receipt HSSC Non-Void $105.00 $1,334,531.71
1/14/2022 00053824 Journal Entry Analysis Svc Charge January 2022; Temp 

Transaction Number T0069038
Non-Void $274.75 $1,334,256.96

1/14/2022 13429 AP Warrant National Honor Society Non-Void $1,450.50 $1,332,806.46
1/19/2022 6893 Cash Receipt SB9 Non-Void $1,683.15 $1,334,489.61
1/19/2022 6894 Cash Receipt HB33 Non-Void $3,213.23 $1,337,702.84
1/20/2022 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $20,572.54 $1,317,130.30
1/20/2022 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $12.47 $1,317,117.83
1/20/2022 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $62,994.05 $1,254,123.78
1/21/2022 6886 Cash Receipt HSSC/BYU/ Non-Void $170.00 $1,254,293.78
1/21/2022 6895 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $165,592.91 $1,419,886.69
1/24/2022 13480 AP Warrant Neopost USA Non-Void $50.00 $1,419,836.69
1/25/2022 6899 Cash Receipt USDA November 2022 Non-Void $16,496.83 $1,436,333.52
1/27/2022 13430 AP Warrant Butts, Colin Non-Void $267.21 $1,436,066.31
1/27/2022 13431 AP Warrant Williams, Jourden Non-Void $267.21 $1,435,799.10
1/27/2022 6897 Cash Receipt United Way Non-Void $15.25 $1,435,814.35
1/28/2022 13432 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $165.54 $1,435,648.81
1/31/2022 00053850 Journal Entry Check #13389 was issued to APS but did not 

clear through the bank.  They said they would not 
try to resubmit and return the check.  However, 
they did go ahead and resubmit it (Lease 
payment); Temp Transaction Number T0069064

Non-Void $28,298.17 $1,407,350.64
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1/31/2022 00053851 Journal Entry Check #13416 NM Ballet Co. will be reimbursed 
in February.  Check had already been resubmitted 
with it did not get verified through the bank.; Temp 
Transaction Number T0069065

Non-Void $300.00 $1,407,050.64

1/31/2022 13433 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $1,316.91 $1,405,733.73
1/31/2022 13434 AP Warrant Cota, Albert Non-Void $337.20 $1,405,396.53
1/31/2022 13435 AP Warrant Labog, Summer Gay M. Non-Void $302.58 $1,405,093.95
1/31/2022 13436 AP Warrant Lopez, Tamara Non-Void $245.95 $1,404,848.00
1/31/2022 13437 AP Warrant Judway, Justine Non-Void $366.95 $1,404,481.05
1/31/2022 6898 Cash Receipt Interest January 2022 Non-Void $4.78 $1,404,485.83
1/31/2022 Ending Balance $1,404,485.83

Sub Total $497,577.66 $333,277.09
Grand Total $497,577.66 $333,277.09
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Fund Description Adopted Budget 
as of 7/1/21

Revised Adopted 
Budget with Initial 

Budget BARs

Approved BARs Current Budget Pending 
Budget/BARs

Total Anticipated 
Budget

YTD Actuals YTD Payable/ 
Encumber

Unencumbered 
Budget Balance

Unencumbered 
Anticipated Budget

Percent 
Remaining

Percent 
Remaining of 

TOTAL 
ANTICIPATED

11000 Operational $3,910,696.00 $3,910,696.00 $70,841.55 $3,981,537.55 $58,935.00 $4,040,472.55 $1,773,471.77 $1,638,854.59 $569,211.19 $628,146.19 14% 16%
21000 Food Services $62,000.00 $62,000.00 $28,077.41 $90,077.41 $90,077.41 $47,852.56 $39,861.02 $2,363.83 $2,363.83 3% 3%
23000 Non-Instructional Support $266,265.00 $266,265.00 $23,579.32 $289,844.32 $289,844.32 $49,232.89 $34,605.57 $206,005.86 $206,005.86 71% 71%
24106 Entitlement IDEA-B $90,576.00 $90,576.00 $0.00 $90,576.00 $90,576.00 $40,852.94 $40,947.78 $8,775.28 $8,775.28 10% 10%
24153 English Language Acquisition $75.00 $75.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 $0.00 $0.00 $75.00 $75.00 100% 100%
24154 Teacher/Principal Training & Recruiting $19,967.00 $19,967.00 $0.00 $19,967.00 $19,967.00 $1,401.34 $1,345.68 $17,219.98 $17,219.98 86% 86%
24174 Carl D Perkins Secondary - Current $9,060.00 $9,060.00 ($9,060.00) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0% 0%
24307 Social Emotional Learning $0.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $8,736.00 $0.00 $1,264.00 $1,264.00 13% 13%
24308 CRSSA ESSER II $523,079.00 $523,079.00 $0.00 $523,079.00 $523,079.00 $45,010.44 $99.00 $477,969.56 $477,969.56 91% 91%
24309 CRRSA - Social Emotional Learning $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 100% 100%
24316 USDE CRRSA ESSER II Air Quality $0.00 $4,570.00 $4,570.00 $4,570.00 $4,570.00 $4,563.00 $0.00 $7.00 $7.00 0% 0%
24330 ARP ESSER III CDFA 84.425U $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,221,214.00 $1,221,214.00 $3,743.44 $50,412.55 ($54,155.99) $1,167,058.01 0% 100%
25152 Title XIX MEDICAID 0/2 Years $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $8,659.15 $43,659.15 $43,659.15 $1,513.24 $2,418.39 $39,727.52 $39,727.52 91% 91%
26207 CNM Foundation $6,000.00 $6,000.00 ($487.12) $5,512.88 $5,512.88 $500.00 $0.00 $5,012.88 $5,012.88 91% 91%
27107 Literacy For Children @ Risk PED $8,956.00 $8,956.00 $0.00 $8,956.00 $8,956.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,956.00 $8,956.00 100% 100%
27109 Instructional Mats - GAA of 2019 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,850.40 $9,850.40 $8,609.80 $0.00 ($8,609.80) $1,240.60 0% 13%
29130 Youth Chat Grant $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $135.36 $5,735.36 $5,735.36 $1,925.13 $258.37 $3,551.86 $3,551.86 62% 62%
31200 Public School Capital Outlay $0.00 $339,578.00 $339,578.00 $339,578.00 $339,578.00 $226,385.36 $113,192.68 ($0.04) ($0.04) 0% 0%
31400 Special Capital Outlay-State $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 100% 100%
31600 Capital Improvements HB-33 $378,016.00 $378,016.00 $132,956.20 $510,972.20 $510,972.20 $110,756.49 $267,043.90 $133,171.81 $133,171.81 26% 26%
31701 SB9 Ad Valorem $361,857.00 $361,857.00 $23,948.41 $385,805.41 $385,805.41 $38,066.15 $23,870.87 $323,868.39 $323,868.39 84% 84%
31703 SB-9 State Match Cash $12,338.00 $12,338.00 $12,537.00 $24,875.00 $24,875.00 $0.00 $3,739.90 $21,135.10 $21,135.10 85% 85%

Fund Totals $5,709,485.00 $6,063,633.00 $660,335.28 $6,369,820.28 $1,289,999.40 $7,659,819.68 $2,362,620.55 $2,216,650.30 $1,790,549.43 $3,080,548.83 28% 40%

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Budget Summary Of Funds Report
Accounting Cycle: FY2022; End Date: 12/31/2021; Account Type: Expenditure; Show Prior Year Accounts: No; Created On: 1/19/2022 1:30:10 PM



Fund
11000 - Operational
Account Type FY2021 Budget FY2021 Actuals FY2021 

% Of 
Budget

FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 
Of Budget

Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $198,579.13 $0.00 $415,841.55
Revenue $3,417,100.00 $2,009,127.37 58% $3,565,696.00 $2,080,663.21 58%
Expenditure $3,615,679.73 $1,644,771.87 45% $3,981,537.55 $1,773,471.77 44%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($198,579.73) $562,934.63 ($415,841.55) $723,032.99

Fund
21000 - Food Services
Account Type FY2021 Budget FY2021 Actuals FY2021 

% Of 
Budget

FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 
Of Budget

Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $43,254.81 $0.00 $29,077.41
Revenue $120,000.00 $9,616.34 8% $61,000.00 $80,150.51 -131%
Expenditure $155,000.00 $23,944.07 15% $90,077.41 $47,852.56 53%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($35,000.00) $28,927.08 ($29,077.41) $61,375.36

Fund
23000 - Non-Instructional Support
Account Type FY2021 Budget FY2021 Actuals FY2021 

% Of 
Budget

FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 
Of Budget

Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 $136,941.05 $0.00 $159,844.32
Revenue $69,232.00 $67,362.93 97% $130,000.00 $60,872.53 46%
Expenditure $206,173.05 $28,263.23 13% $289,844.32 $49,232.89 16%
Fund Balance, Ending of year ($136,941.05) $176,040.75 ($159,844.32) $171,483.96

Fund
24106 - Entitlement IDEA-B
Account Type FY2021 Budget FY2021 Actuals FY2021 

% Of 
Budget

FY2022 Budget FY2022 Actuals FY2022 % 
Of Budget

Fund Balance, Beginning of year $0.00 ($54,299.24) $0.00 $0.00
